
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 NOVEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

263 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

R/E

4

2

1

NEW

5

R/E

NEW

NEW

ROMANZA

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2

FROM DARKNESS TO LIGHT: RUSSIAN CELLO SONATAS

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

VERISMO

101 CLASSICAL

NOEL! NOEL! LIVE IN CONCERT

Anna Netrebko, Yusif Eyvazov

Various

Slava Grigoryan

Catherine Hewgill & Vladimir Ashkenazy

Various

Slava Grigoryan

Anna Netrebko

Various

Australian Brandenburg Orchestra and …

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

2

1

2

1

6

1

6

9

10

2

15

3

2

1

37

2

1

1

4797679

4828548

4816472

4816562

4833119

4814553

4795015

4816580

4816488
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