



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TWITHIS WEEK LIW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

CH	ART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>i&gt; GOLD 35000 UNITS      <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS      <d< th=""><th>&gt; DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>SH POSITION</th></d<></p></th></g<>	i> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS      <d< th=""><th>&gt; DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP HIG</th><th>SH POSITION</th></d<></p>	> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIG	SH POSITION
RIA (	COF	RE C	CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	WEEK COM	MENCING	27 NOVEN	1BER, 2017
LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
3	26	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
R/E	2	2	ROMANZA	Anna Netrebko, Yusif Eyvazov		DGR/UMA	4797679
4	15	1	CLARKE'S CLASSICS	Various		ACL/UMA	4828548
2	3	2	BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2	Slava Grigoryan		ACL/UMA	4816472
1	2	1	FROM DARKNESS TO LIGHT: RUSSIAN CELLO SONATAS	Catherine Hewgill & Vladimir Ashkenazy		DEC/UMA	4816562
NEW	1	6	MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS	Various		UCJ/UMA	4833119
5	37	1	BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I	Slava Grigoryan		ACL/UMA	4814553
R/E	2	6	VERISMO	Anna Netrebko		DGR/UMA	4795015
NEW	1	9	101 CLASSICAL	Various		ACL/UMA	4816580
NEW	1	10	NOEL! NOEL! LIVE IN CONCERT	Australian Brandenburg Orchestra and		ACL/UMA	4816488
	LW 3 R/E 4 2 1 NEW 5 R/E NEW	RIA COP  LW TI  3 26  R/E 2  4 15  2 3  1 2  NEW 1  5 37  R/E 2  NEW 1	RIA CORE (  LW TI HP  3 26 1  R/E 2 2  4 15 1  2 3 2  1 2 1  NEW 1 6  5 37 1  R/E 2 6  NEW 1 9	RIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART  LW TI HP TITLE  3 26 1 PEACEFUL PIANO  R/E 2 2 ROMANZA  4 15 1 CLARKE'S CLASSICS  2 3 2 BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2  1 2 1 FROM DARKNESS TO LIGHT: RUSSIAN CELLO SONATAS  NEW 1 6 MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS  5 37 1 BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I  R/E 2 6 VERISMO  NEW 1 9 101 CLASSICAL	RIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART  WEEK COM  LW TI HP TITLE Artist  3 26 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various  R/E 2 2 ROMANZA Anna Netrebko, Yusif Eyvazov  4 15 1 CLARKE'S CLASSICS Various  2 3 2 BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2 Slava Grigoryan  1 2 1 FROM DARKNESS TO LIGHT: RUSSIAN CELLO SONATAS Catherine Hewgill & Vladimir Ashkenazy  NEW 1 6 MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS Various  5 37 1 BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I Slava Grigoryan  R/E 2 6 VERISMO Anna Netrebko  NEW 1 9 101 CLASSICAL Various	RIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART  WEEK COMMENCING  LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED  3 26 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various  R/E 2 2 ROMANZA Anna Netrebko, Yusif Eyvazov  4 15 1 CLARKE'S CLASSICS Various  2 3 2 BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2 Slava Grigoryan  1 2 1 FROM DARKNESS TO LIGHT: RUSSIAN CELLO SONATAS Catherine Hewgill & Vladimir Ashkenazy  NEW 1 6 MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS Various  5 37 1 BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I Slava Grigoryan  R/E 2 6 VERISMO Anna Netrebko  NEW 1 9 101 CLASSICAL Various	RIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART  WEEK COMMENCING 27 NOVEN  LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY  3 26 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various DEC/UMA  R/E 2 2 ROMANZA Anna Netrebko, Yusif Eyvazov DGR/UMA  4 15 1 CLARKE'S CLASSICS Various ACL/UMA  2 3 2 BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2 Slava Grigoryan ACL/UMA  1 2 1 FROM DARKNESS TO LIGHT: RUSSIAN CELLO SONATAS Catherine Hewgill & Vladimir Ashkenazy DEC/UMA  NEW 1 6 MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS Various UCJ/UMA  5 37 1 BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I Slava Grigoryan ACL/UMA  R/E 2 6 VERISMO Anna Netrebko DGR/UMA  NEW 1 9 101 CLASSICAL Various ACL/UMA